Alternate Top Bevel
Tooth Form
Fine Finish
For non-ferrous metals or
plastics. These blades have
a negative hook angle.
Use a wax lubricant.
Coarse, Medium or

mm (OD) mm (ID) mm Ref. Price
30 15 1.8 BW24 £3.36
30 15.9 (5/8”) 1.8 BW6 £3.36
30 16 1.8 BW45 £3.36
30 18 1.8 BW25 £3.36
30 19.1 (3/4”) 1.8 BW16 £3.36
30 20 1.8 BW15 £3.36
30 25 1.8 BW12 £3.36
30 25.4 (1”) 1.8 BW14 £3.36
31.8 (1-1⁄4”) 30 1.8 BW20 £3.36
32 30 1.8 BW29 £3.36
32 25 1.8 BW30 £3.36
Quick Dia.
Selector Dia. inch No. of Bore Kerf Plate
No. mm Nom Teeth mm mm mm Product Ref. Price
● 7 160 6-1/4 48 20 2.8 2.2 AP/160X48X20 £72.45
● 11 180 7 58 30 2.8 2.2 AP/180X58X30 £73.40
● 12 184 7-1/4 58 16 2.8 2.2 AP/184X58X16 £78.33
● 15 190 7-1/2 60 20 2.8 2.2 AP/190X60X20 £88.83
● 15 190 7-1/2 60 30 2.8 2.2 AP/190X60X30 £91.35
● 16 200 8 64 30 3.0 2.0 AP/200X64X30 £98.18
● 19 216 8-1/2 64 30 2.8 2.2 AP/216X64X30 £98.18
● 21 230 9 60 30 2.8 2.2 AP/230X60X30 £100.91
● 23 235 9-1/4 60 30 2.8 2.2 AP/235X60X30 £102.06
● 25 250 10 80 30 3.2 2.6 AP/250X80X30 £128.10
● 25 250 10 100 30 3.2 2.6 AP/250X100X30 £145.95
● 29 300 12 96 30 3.2 2.6 AP/300X96X30 £124.95
● 32 350 14 108 30 3.2 2.6 AP/350X108X30 £164.85
Quick Dia.
Selector Dia. inch No. of Bore Kerf Plate
No. mm Nom Teeth mm mm mm Product Ref. Price
● 18A 215 8-1/2 24 30 2.8 1.8 CC/215X24X30* £49.67
● 18A 215 8-1/2 48 30 2.8 1.8 CC/215X48X30* £74.45
18A 215 8-1/2 60 30 2.8 1.8 CC/215X60X30* £83.79
C20 220 8-5/8 60 30 3.0 2.0 CC/220X60X30 £96.50
● C25 250 10 24 30 3.4 2.4 CC/250X24X30 £69.51
● C25 250 10 42 30 3.2 2.4 CC/250X42X30 £96.50
C25 250 10 72 30 3.2 2.4 CC/250X72X30
£103.11
See IT catalogue for larger blades
Bushing washers supplied to reduce bore diameter for certain
makes and models of saw. Bushing washers must be pressed